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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:06.81 554 H 11/10/15 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield  2

1:06.90 552 H 18/07/15 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet Sheffield  3

1:07.36 541 H 22/11/15 ASANER Regional Senior & Youth Championships Sunderland  2

1:07.43 539 H 16/07/16 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:07.52 537 H 19/09/15 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet Sheffield  3

1:07.86 529 H 12/10/14 Yorkshire Winter Championships Sheffield  2

1:08.28 519 H 13/10/13 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield Rotherham Mo 2

1:08.34 518 H 14/10/12 Yorkshire SA Winter Competition 2012 Sheffield Rotherham Mo 2

1:08.39 517 H 14/07/12 Rotherham Metro ASC L3 Short Course Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:08.45 515 H 19/07/14 Rotherham Metro A&B Grade SC Meet Sheffield  3

1:08.78 508 H 22/09/12 Rotherham Metro A& B Grade Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:08.92 505 H 13/12/15 City of Bradford Winter Meet Shipley  3

1:08.98 503 H 20/09/14 Rotherham Metro A&B Grade Meet Sheffield  3

1:09.03 502 H 21/09/13 Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade SC Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:09.30 496 H 07/12/14 ASANER BG Regional Senior & Youth Champs Sunderland  2

1:09.41 494 H 28/10/12 City of Bradford Halloween Meet Bradford Rotherham Mo 2

1:09.56 491 H 04/10/15 Derventio Excel 5th Short Course Open Metet Matlock  2

1:09.72 487 H 14/12/14 City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet Shipley  3

1:09.99 482 H 01/12/13 ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet Sunderland Rotherham Mo 2

1:10.03 481 H 19/04/15 Worksop Dolphins SC The 7th Spring Open Meet Worksop  3

1:10.35 474 H 17/11/12 Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet Stockport Rotherham Mo 2

1:10.53 471 H 02/12/12 ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet Sunderland Rotherham Mo 2

1:10.71 467 H 20/07/13 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:11.87 445 H 08/10/11 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield Rotherham Mo 2

1:12.97 425 H 16/07/11 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:13.44 417 H 17/09/11 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:13.48 416 H 30/10/11 City of Bradford Halloween Meet Shipley Rotherham Mo 2
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1:13.48 416 H 30/10/11 City of Bradford Halloween Meet Shipley Rotherham Mo 2

1:15.54 383  22/05/11 Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet Adwick Rotherham Mo 4

1:16.50 369 H 24/11/13 City of Bradford Winter Meet Leeds Rotherham Mo 3

1:17.63 353 H 17/07/10 Rotherham Metro A&B Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:17.66 353 H 05/12/10 City of Bradford Xmas Meet Shipley Rotherham Mo 2

1:18.55 341 H 09/10/10 Yorkshire Winter Comp Sheffield Rotherham Mo 2

1:22.29 296 H 10/10/09 Yorkshire Winter Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 2

1:22.59 293 H 12/12/09 City of Bradford Xmas Shipley Rotherham Mo 2

1:24.15 277 H 19/09/09 Rotherham Metro A B L3 Mt Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:25.46 264  07/12/08 Doncaster Dartes Santa Mt Beverley Rotherham Mo 3

1:27.79 244 F 11/10/08 Yorkshire Winter Champs Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

1:27.99 242 H 11/10/08 Yorkshire Winter Champs Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

1:28.62 237 H 19/07/08 Rotherham Metro Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:30.43 223 H 20/09/08 Rotherham Metro A B Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:07.43 539 H 16/07/16 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:08.92 505 H 13/12/15 City of Bradford Winter Meet Shipley  3

1:07.36 541 H 22/11/15 ASANER Regional Senior & Youth Championships Sunderland  2

1:06.81 554 H 11/10/15 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield  2

1:09.56 491 H 04/10/15 Derventio Excel 5th Short Course Open Metet Matlock  2

1:07.52 537 H 19/09/15 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet Sheffield  3

1:06.90 552 H 18/07/15 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet Sheffield  3

1:10.03 481 H 19/04/15 Worksop Dolphins SC The 7th Spring Open Meet Worksop  3

1:09.72 487 H 14/12/14 City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet Shipley  3

1:09.30 496 H 07/12/14 ASANER BG Regional Senior & Youth Champs Sunderland  2

1:07.86 529 H 12/10/14 Yorkshire Winter Championships Sheffield  2

1:08.98 503 H 20/09/14 Rotherham Metro A&B Grade Meet Sheffield  3

1:08.45 515 H 19/07/14 Rotherham Metro A&B Grade SC Meet Sheffield  3

1:09.99 482 H 01/12/13 ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet Sunderland Rotherham Mo 2

1:16.50 369 H 24/11/13 City of Bradford Winter Meet Leeds Rotherham Mo 3

1:08.28 519 H 13/10/13 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield Rotherham Mo 2

1:09.03 502 H 21/09/13 Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade SC Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:10.71 467 H 20/07/13 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:10.53 471 H 02/12/12 ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet Sunderland Rotherham Mo 2

1:10.35 474 H 17/11/12 Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet Stockport Rotherham Mo 2

1:09.41 494 H 28/10/12 City of Bradford Halloween Meet Bradford Rotherham Mo 2

1:08.34 518 H 14/10/12 Yorkshire SA Winter Competition 2012 Sheffield Rotherham Mo 2

1:08.78 508 H 22/09/12 Rotherham Metro A& B Grade Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:08.39 517 H 14/07/12 Rotherham Metro ASC L3 Short Course Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:13.48 416 H 30/10/11 City of Bradford Halloween Meet Shipley Rotherham Mo 2

1:11.87 445 H 08/10/11 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield Rotherham Mo 2

1:13.44 417 H 17/09/11 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:12.97 425 H 16/07/11 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:15.54 383  22/05/11 Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet Adwick Rotherham Mo 4

1:17.66 353 H 05/12/10 City of Bradford Xmas Meet Shipley Rotherham Mo 2

1:18.55 341 H 09/10/10 Yorkshire Winter Comp Sheffield Rotherham Mo 2

1:17.63 353 H 17/07/10 Rotherham Metro A&B Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:22.59 293 H 12/12/09 City of Bradford Xmas Shipley Rotherham Mo 2

1:22.29 296 H 10/10/09 Yorkshire Winter Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 2

1:24.15 277 H 19/09/09 Rotherham Metro A B L3 Mt Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:25.46 264  07/12/08 Doncaster Dartes Santa Mt Beverley Rotherham Mo 3

1:27.79 244 F 11/10/08 Yorkshire Winter Champs Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1
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1:27.79 244 F 11/10/08 Yorkshire Winter Champs Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

1:27.99 242 H 11/10/08 Yorkshire Winter Champs Sheffield Rotherham Mo 1

1:30.43 223 H 20/09/08 Rotherham Metro A B Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3

1:28.62 237 H 19/07/08 Rotherham Metro Meet Sheffield Rotherham Mo 3
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